E-16 20091.800.285.7000	 www.long-reach.com
HCG
AET
VCG
LCS 360° Load Inverters
	 LCS Series for capacities to 8,500 lb
	 Clean, grease-free handling
	 Two or four forks per arm

Fork Size
T x H x L (in)
Fork Spacing
Out to Out (in)
Mounting
Class
Lost Load
AET (in) HCG (in) VCG (in) Weight (lb)
LCS-35RN-I2B42
3,500 22–73.8
1.5 x 5 x 42
24 II 12.4
11.7
10.2
1,325
LCS-35RN-I2B48 1.5 x 5 x 48 12.9 1,365
LCS-50RN-I2D48
5,000 25.5–79.9
2 x 5 x 48
24 II or III 12.4 / 12.6
13.1
11.0
1,740
LCS-50RN-I2D54 2 x 5 x 54 14.3 1,795
LCS-70RN-I2V36
7,000 35–99
2 x 6 x 36
29 III
Consult
Factory
Consult
Factory
Consult
Factory
Consult
Factory
LCS-70RN-I2V48 2 x 6 x 48
LCS-85RN-I2N36
8,500 35 – 99
2.5 x 6 x 36
29 III or IV
LCS-85RN-I2N48 2.5 x 6 x 48
360° Rotating Load Inverters: 4 Forks per Arm, 2 Functions
LCS-35RN-I4E32 3,500 23.0–74.8 1.5 x 4 x 32 46 II 12.4 11.5 10.2 1,455
LCS-35RN-I4B48 3,500 22.5–74.3 1.5 x 5 x 48 40 II 12.4 16.2 10.2 1,795
LCS-50RN-I4D48 5,000 26.0–80.4 2 x 5 x  48 40 II or III 12.4 / 12.6 16.6 10.8 2,290
E-172009 1.800.285.7000	 www.long-reach.com
Stationary Power Stand with
360° Rotating Load Inverter
	 Floor mounted for stability
	 Clean, grease-free handling
	 220 / 440 volt power 5-hp motor
360° Rotating Load Inverter with Self-Contained Power Unit and Stand
	 Capacity	 Opening	 Forks	 Fork Size	 Fork Spacing	 Power
Model Number	 lb @ 24"	 Range (in)	 per Arm	 T x H x L (in)	 Out to Out (in)	 Requirements (V)	 Weight (lb)
LCS-50RR-I2D48	 4,000	 25.5–79.9	 2	 2 x 5 x 48	 24	 220 / 440	 4,050
Stationary Power Stand with
Special Load Inverter
	 Fixed side stabilizer pad
	 Platen set over forks as shown
 	Refer to available options below
180° Rotating Load Inverter with
Self-Contained Power Unit and Stand
	 Capacity	 Opening	 Forks	 Fork Size	 Fork Spacing	 Power
Model Number	 lb @ 24"	 Range (in)	 per Arm	 T x H x L (in)	 Out to Out (in)	 Requirements (V)	 Weight (lb)
LCS-50RR-I2D48-B24	 4,000	 25.5–79.9	 2	 2 x 5 x 48	 24	 220 / 440V	 4,050
Hydraulic
Control Valve
440-Volt
3-Phase